Touchscreen Color Display

10 Hour Battery Life

45,000 Record Internal Memory
Measurement of Particle Sizes
Up to 75 pm

250,000 Samples Per Second
Calibration Traceable to NIST
Standards

Tabletop Series
PCE-PQC 20-23US
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Touchscreen Color Display

10 Hour Battery Life

45,000 Record Internal Memory
Measurement of Particle Sizes
Up to 25 ym

250,000 Samples Per Second
Calibration Traceable to NIST
Standards

PCEMM S PCE-PQC US Series ¥

Handher 'SZries
PCE-PQC 10-15US

| W

Wall M:)-uht Series
PCE-PQC 30-35US

Touchscreen Color Display

10 Hour Battery Life

45,000 Record Internal Memory
Measurement of Particle Sizes
Up to 25 pm

250,000 Samples Per Second
Calibration Traceable to NIST
Standards

PCEPART# SIZE RANGE

PQC 10US
PQC 11US
PQC 12US
PQC 13US
PQC 14US
PQC 15US

PQC 20US
PQC 21US
PQC 22UsS
PQC 23US

PQC 30US
PQC 31US
PQC 32US
PQC 33US
PQC 34US
PQC 35US

0.3-25um
0.5-25um
0.3-25um
0.5-25um
0.5-55um
0.5-75um

0.3-25um
0.5-25um
0.3-25um
0.3-25um

0.3-25um
0.5-25um
0.3-25um
0.5-25um
0.3-25um
0.3-25um

PCE-PQC Version Chart

CHANNELS

0.3,0.5,1.0, 2.5, 5.0, 10.0um
0.5,0.7, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0um
0.3, 0.5, 5.0um
0.5, 1.0, 5.0um
0.5,1.0, 2.5, 5.0, 10.0, 20.0pm
0.5,1.0, 2.5, 5.0, 10.0, 30.0pm

0.3,0.7, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.5,0.7, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm

0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.5,0.7, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.5,0.7, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm
0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0pm

STYLE

HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH

T
T
T
T

WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM

UNIQUE FEATURES

Temp /RH/*IP
Temp /RH /*IP
Optional T/RH /*IP
Optional T/RH/*IP
Temp /RH/*IP
Temp /RH/*IP

TEMP /RH /*IP

TEMP /RH /*IP

TEMP /RH /*IP
TEMP/RH/CO2/TVOC /*IP

“IP
“IP
TEMP /RH/NO PUMP
TEMP /RH/NO PUMP
CO2/TEMP/RH /*IP
TVOC/CO2/TEMP/RH /*IP

KEY

HH Handheld
TT Table Top
WM Wall Mount

*IP Internal Pump

Questions?
Contact Us!
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pce-instruments.com/us
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info@pce-americas.com
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561-320-9162




